## DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

<b>C</b>	ITY OF PORTLA	ND
Please Read	STION	PERMIT ISSUED
Application And Notes, If Any,		Permit Number: 050319
Attached	PERMIT	1 1 [
This is to certify that Roundhouse On The /	The Signary	APR 2 5 2005
has permission to Install a 60 sf sign		OITY OF DODT!
AT 125 Presumpscot St	<b>d</b> . 4	CITY OF PORTLAND
provided that the person or person of the provisions of the Statutes the construction, maintenance at this department.	s of Name and of the ances	ng this permit shall comply with all softhe City of Portland regulating es, and of the application on file in
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	N ication inspect in must git and with a permission procultate this to ding or at thereoded or consed-in.  H R NOTICE IS REQUIRED.	A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS		- 1 1 105
Fire Dept.		1/22/05
Health Dept.		Land.
Appeal Board Other	<u></u>	
Department Name		Director - Building & Inspection Services
P	PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CA	ARB 🔪 🖊

City of Portland, Maine	- Building or Use	Permit Applicati	on Pe	rmit No:	TREE BL	<del>ait is</del>	SU	deL:		
389 Congress Street, 04101	O	• •		05-0319				425	A00	2001
<b>Location of Construction:</b>	Owner Name:		Owne	r Address:	API	1 2 5	200p	hone		
125 Presumpscot St	Roundhouse C	On The		30x 4894	ł	•		- 1		•
Business Name:	Contractor Name	e:	Conti	ractor Add ess:	L	- DAI	771	Phone		
	The Signery		299	Forest Avenu	ue PortYano	<u>t 101</u>	КΙЩ	AWE	7977	0
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Sig	ns - Permane	nt				ł	Zone
Past Use:	Proposed Use:	1	Perm	it Fee:	Cost of Wo	rk:	СЕО	Distri	ict:	$\sqrt{N}$
Commercial	Commercial i	install a 60 sf sign		\$150.00	\$1	50.00		4		Tim
			FIRE	DEPT:	Approved Denied	Use G	NSPECTION:  Jse Group: U  Type: Signature  TRC 2003			
Install a 60 sf sign			Signe		1	Signat			$\times$	
			PEDI	ESTRIAN ACT	IVITIES DIS	TRICT (	P.A.D	.) (		
			Actio	n: Appro	ved A	proved w	//Cond	itions	$\nabla$	Denied
			Signa	iture:			Date	:		
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:			Zoning	g Approv	al				
dmartin	03/29/2005	Special Zone or Rev	-ia-wa	7 on:	ng Appeal		TT	internia	Dunga	rvation
<ol> <li>This permit application d Applicant(s) from meetin Federal Rules.</li> </ol>		Shoreland	lews	Varianc			. /			rvation t or Landma
2. Building permits do not i septic or electrical work.	nclude plumbing,	Wetland Miscellaneous			Does Not Require Review					
3. Building permits are void within six (6) months of t		☐ Flood Zone ☐ Conditional Use			Requires Review					
False information may in permit and stop all work		Subdivision Interpretation			Approved					
		Site Plan	Site Plan Approved			Approved w/Conditions				
		Maj Minor Mi	M []	Denied	•			Denied		<del>)</del>
		Date:	alac	L L			ate:			
False information may in	validate a building	Site Plan  Maj Minor Min	Cond	Approved Denied Tate:	ed	<u> </u>	☐ A	Approve Denied	ed w	
have been authorized by the crisdiction. In addition, if a peall have the authority to enterch permit.	owner to make this appliermit for work describe	ication as his authoriz d in the application is	ed agen issued,	t and I agree I certify that	to conform the code of	to all a	pplica author	able la rized	aws o repre	f this sentati
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT		ADDRE	SS		DAT	Ξ			PHON	JE

City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Permit No: Date Applied For: CBL:									
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel:	(207) 874-8703, Fax: (	(207) 874-871 <u>6</u>	05-0319	03/29/2005	425 A002001				
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	(	Wner Address:	!	Phone:				
125 Presumpscot St	Roundhouse On The	]	Po Box 4894						
Business Name:	Contractor Name:	C	Contractor Address:	Phone					
	The Signery	:	299 Forest Avenue	Portland	(207) 879-7700				
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	F	ermit Type:						
		ı L	Signs - Permanent						
Proposed Use:		Proposed	Project Description:						
Commercial install a 60 sf sign		Install	a 60 sf sign						
Dept: Zoning Status:	Approved with Condition	Reviewer:	Marge Schmucka	l Approval Da	te: 04/1912005				
Note: 04/12/05 checked the location	Note: 04/12/05 checked the location - the other free standing sign is not concurrently visible (ie readible)  Okto Issue:								
1) The existing sign shall be removed. The new sign shall be five (5) feet from property lines. The sidewalk or curb is not a verification of a property line. The owner/sign developer must know the actual location of the property lines. The Code Enforcement Officer shall be notified PRIOR to placing of concrete and shall be shown where the property lines are for setback verifications.									
Dept: Building Status: Note:	Approved with Condition	Reviewer:	Tammy Munson	**	te: 04/22/2005 Okto Issue:				
1) Signage Installation to comply w	rith Chapter 31 of the IBC	2003 building c	ode.						

IL, ILb, Im, Ima, Imb, IH, IHb

\*ndustrial I-1, I-2, I-2b, I-3, I-3b, I-4, and Waterfront Port

Freestanding Signs		V
	Single Tenant Buildings	Multi-Tenant Buildings
Maximum Permitted Area	35 <b>sq.</b> ft.	70 sq. ft.
Height	10 ft.	15 ft.
Setback	5 ft.	3ft.
# Freestanding signs per lot	1 (a)	1 (a)

(a) If lot fronts on more than one street, one freestanding sign of equivalent permitted sign area is allowed for each additional frontage, provided such signs are not readily consumently visible.

1 x5 = 54 x 77 35# + Address 12) high given states 609

**Building Signs** 

	Single Tenant Buildings	Multi-Tenant Buildings			
Maximum permitted sign area	na	na			
Max % of wall area on which sign(s) is(are) to be placed	6%	Principal Facade(s) 8%	All Other Facade(s) 2%		
# bldg. signs permitted per lot	2/building face	1/tenant plus 1 additional pe building face (a)			

Signage/Awning Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property with the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

		•	<u> </u>
Location/Address & Construction:	125 PRESU	MPCOT STRE	<b>E</b> T
Total Square Footage of Proposed St		Square Footage of Lt	
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# 425 Block#A00 Lot#	Owner:		Telephone: 774-1009
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	Applicant name telephone: The Signe 299 Fore Portable		Total s.f. of signage x \$2.00 per s.f. plus \$30.00/\$65.00 for H.D. signage = Total Fee: \$/50 Awning Fee = Cost Of Work: \$_ Total Fee: \$
Current use: OFFICE/MIXED			
If the location is currently vacant, wha	at was <b>prior</b> use: _		
Approximately how long has it been v	vacant:		
Proposed use:			
Project description: SIGN Errat	rd		
Contractor's name, address & telepho	one: The Sign	nery, 299 Forest	-Ave, Portland ME0411
Whom should we contact when the p	permit is read r	207-879-77	700
Whom should we contact when the particles and the Mailing address: 299 Forcest Au	sel tortland	ME 04/01 Targ	
Ne will contact you by phone when the eview the requirements before starting and a \$100.00 fee if any work starts be	g any work, with	a Plan Reviewer. <b>A STO</b>	P WORK ORDER will be issued
F THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT II DENTED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILD NFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE TH	DING/PLANNING		
hereby certity that I am the Owner of record of the last I have been authorized by the owner to make official jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for epresentative shall have the authority to enter a codes applicable to this permit.	ke this application as work described in this	his/her authorized agent. Lag application is Issued, I certify t	ree to conform to all applicable that the Code Official's authorized

Date: 3.14.05

Signature of applicant:

## we are building and installing sign for property owner

SIGNAGE/AWNING PRE-APPLICATION OUESTIONNAIRE

TENANT/ALLOCATED BUILDING SPACE FRONTAGE (FEET):  Length: 290 Height: 24'  INFORMATION ON PROPOSED SIGN(S): FREESTANDING (e.g., pole) SIGN? YES NO DIMENSIONS PROPOSED: INFORMATION ON ALREADY EXISTING AND PERMITTEDSIGN(S): FREESTANDING(e.g., pole) SIGN? YES NO DIMENSIONS: 8' Nu h x 5' wide  BLDG. WALL SIGN(attached to bldg) ? YES NO DIMENSIONS: 8' Nu h x 5' wide  BLDG. WALL SIGN(attached to bldg) ? YES NO DIMENSIONS:  AWNING? YES NO DIMENSIONS:  AWNING YES NO DIMENSIONS:  LOT FRONTAGE (FEET): 290'	DIGITAGE/AVITATIO	THE ATTECATION QUESTION ATTE
ADDRESS: [25   Vast muscot 51   Zone: Savice    CBL: 425 A002COL  SINGLE TENANT LOT? YES NO MULTI TENINT LOT? YES NO MORE THAN ONE SIGN TOTAL WITH PROPOSED SIGN? YES +/ NO TAIL OUT TOTAL WITH PROPOSED SIGN? YES +/ NO TENANT/ALLOCATED BUILDING SPACE FRONTAGE (FEET):  Length: 290 Height: 24'  INFORMATION ON PROPOSED SIGN(S): FREESTANDING (e.g., pole) SIGN? YES // NO DIMENSIONS PROPOSED: 12, hold x 5' wide BLDG. WALL SIGN? (attached to bldg) YES NO DIMENSIONS PROPOSED: INFORMATION ON ALREADY EXISTING AND PERMITTEDSIGN(S): FREESTANDING (e.g., pole) SIGN? YES // NO DIMENSIONS S' NA	PLEASE	E COMPLETE ALL INFORMATION PENMIT
MORE THAN ONE SIGN TOTAL WITH PROPOSED SIGN? YES	ADDRESS: 125 PRECIMOSO	ot ST ZONE: Service
MORE THAN ONE SIGN TOTAL WITH PROPOSED SIGN?  This is a directory sign for the building TENANT/ALLOCATED BUILDING SPACE FRONTAGE (FEET):  Length: 290	CBL: <u>#25 A002001</u>	
MORE THAN ONE SIGN TOTAL WITH PROPOSED SIGN?  This is a directory sign for the building TENANT/ALLOCATED BUILDING SPACE FRONTAGE (FEET):  Length: 290	SINGLE TENANT LOT? YES NO	MULTI TENANT LOT? YES NO
TENANT/ALLOCATED BUILDING SPACE FRONTAGE (FEET):  Length: 290		
TENANT/ALLOCATED BUILDING SPACE FRONTAGE (FEET):  Length: 290	This is a directory sign fo	or the building
THEIGHT: 290  Height: 291  INFORMATION ON PROPOSED SIGN(S): FREESTANDING (e.g., pole) SIGN? YES NO DIMENSIONS PROPOSED: 12		
INFORMATION ON PROPOSED SIGN(S):  FREESTANDING (e.g., pole) SIGN? YES NO DIMENSIONS PROPOSED:		
FREESTANDING (e.g., pole) SIGN? YES NO DIMENSIONS PROPOSED:		
BLDG. WALL SIGN? (attached to bldg) YES NO DIMENSIONS PROPOSED:	INFORMATION ON PROPOSED SIGN(S):	
BLDG. WALL SIGN? (attached to bldg) YES NO DIMENSIONS PROPOSED:	FREESTANDING (e.g., pole) SIGN? YES	NO DIMENSIONS PROPOSED: 12, high x 5 wide
FREESTANDING (e.g., pole) SIGN? YES NO DIMENSIONS: 8' N y \ X 5' w \ L.  BLDG. WALL SIGN(attached to bidg)? YES NO DIMENSIONS:  AWNING? YES NO DIMENSIONS:  LOT FRONTAGE (FEET): _290'		
FREESTANDING (e.g., pole) SIGN? YES NO DIMENSIONS: 8' N 4 \ X 5' N 2 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		
BLDG. WALL SIGN(attached to bldg)? YESNO DIMENSIONS:  AWNING? YESNO DIMENSIONS:  LOT FRONTAGE (FEET): _290'		
AWNING? YES NO DIMENSIONS:	<del>-</del>	
AWNING YES NO IS AWNING BACKLIT? YES NO  HEIGHT OF AWNING: LENGTH OF AWNING: DEPTH:  IS THERE ANY COMMUNICATION, MESSAGE, TRADEMARK OR SYMBOL ON IT? YES NO  FYES, TOTAL S.P. OF PANELS WITH COMMUNICATIONS/MESSAGE/TRADEMARK/SYMBOL? s.f.  A SITE SKETCH AND BUILDING SKETCH SHOWING EXACTLY WHERE EXISTING AND NEW SIGNAGE IS LOCATED MUST BE PROVIDED. SKETCHES AND/OR PICTURES OF PROPOSEIGNAGE ARE ALSO REQUIRED.  SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT: DATE: 3.14.0 \frac{1}{2}.14.0 \frac{1}.14.0 \frac{1}{2}.14.0 \fr	BLDG. WALL SIGN(attached <b>to</b> bldg)? YES	NO DIMENSIONS:
AWNING YES NO IS AWNING BACKLIT? YES NO  HEIGHT OF AWNING: LENGTH OF AWNING: DEPTH:  IS THERE ANY COMMUNICATION, MESSAGE, TRADEMARK OR SYMBOL ON IT? YES NO  FYES, TOTAL S.P. OF PANELS WITH COMMUNICATIONS/MESSAGE/TRADEMARK/SYMBOL? s.f.  A SITE SKETCH AND BUILDING SKETCH SHOWING EXACTLY WHERE EXISTING AND NEW SIGNAGE IS LOCATED MUST BE PROVIDED. SKETCHES AND/OR PICTURES OF PROPOSEIGNAGE ARE ALSO REQUIRED.  SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT: DATE: 3.14.0 \frac{1}{2}.14.0 \frac{1}.14.0 \frac{1}{2}.14.0 \fr	AWNING? YES NO DIME	ENSIONS:
LENGTH OF AWNING: DEPTH:	LOT FRONTAGE (FEET): 290'	—— We are removing
S THERE ANY COMMUNICATION, MESSAGE, TRADEMARK OR SYMBOL ON IT? YES NO	AWNING YES NO	IS AWNING BACKLIT? YES NO
F YES, TOTAL S.P. OF PANELS WITH COMMUNICATIONS/MESSAGE/TRADEMARK/SYMBOL?s.f.  A SITE SKETCH AND BUILDING SKETCH SHOWING EXACTLY WHERE EXISTING AND NEW SIGNAGE IS LOCATED MUST BE PROVIDED. SKETCHES AND/OR PICTURES OF PROPOSEIS IGNAGE ARE ALSO REQUIRED.  SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT:DATE:DATE:	HEIGHT OF AWNING: L	ENGTHOF AWNING:DEPTH:
A SITE SKETCH AND BUILDING SKETCH SHOWING EXACTLY WHERE EXISTING AND NEW SIGNAGE IS LOCATED MUST BE PROVIDED. SKETCHES AND/OR PICTURES OF PROPOSEIS GNAGE ARE ALSO REQUIRED.  SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT:  DATE: 3:14.05	S THERE <b>ANY</b> COMMUNICATION, <b>MESSAG</b> I	E, TRADEMARK OR SYMBOL ON IT? YESNO
A SITE SKETCH AND BUILDING SKETCH SHOWING EXACTLY WHERE EXISTING AND NEW SIGNAGE IS LOCATED MUST BE PROVIDED. SKETCHES AND/OR PICTURES OF PROPOSEIS GNAGE ARE ALSO REQUIRED.  SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT:  DATE: 3.14.05		
SIGNAGE IS LOCATED MUST BE PROVIDED. SKETCHES AND/OR PICTURES OF PROPOSEIS SIGNAGE ARE ALSO REQUIRED.  SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT: DATE: 3.14.05		
SIGNAGE ARE ALSO REQUIRED.  SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT: DATE: 3.14.05		
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT: DATE: 3:14.05		ROVIDED. SKETCHES AND/OR PICTURES OF PROPOSEI
		· v2
***** FOR OFFICE USE ONLY ****	SIGNATURE <b>OF</b> APPLICANT:	DATE: 3.14.05
	**	*** FOR OFFICE USE ONLY ****

ACORD CERTIFICATE OF LIABIL				LITY INS	ITY INSURANCE			
			FAX (207)829-0933	THIS CER	TIFICATE IS ISSU	JED AS A MATTER OF	INF	ORMATION
		11 Insurance Agency Box 318		HOLDER.	THIS CERTIFICA	RIGHTS UPON THE CE TE DOES NOT AMEND	). E	XTEND OR
		erland. ME 04021-0318				FFORDED BY THE PO	LIC	
		Burton			AFFORDING COV			NAIC#
SUR		little blue i corp dba	The Signery		neBeacon Insu	irance Co.	İ	31267
		299 Forest Ave. Portland, ME 04101		INSURER 8:				l
		•		INSURERO.				
	1	Dave Berrar	J.	INSURERE:				
OV	FR	AGES	3					
TH AN MA	E PC Y RE Y PE	DLICIES <b>OF</b> INSURANCE LISTED BE EQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITIO ERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDI	LOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE IN OF ANY CONTRACTOR OTHER I ED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED H IAY HAM BEEN REDUCED BY PAID	OOCUMENT WITH I HEREIN IS SUBJEC	RESPECT TO WHIC	HTHE CERTIFICATE MAY	Y BE	ISSUEDOR
3R ₽	DD'L ISRD	TYPE OF INSURANCE	POLICY NUMBER	POLICY EFFECTIVE DATE (MM/DD/YY)	POLICY EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YY)	LIMIT	rs	
		GENERAL LIABILITY	YM1U09405		08/06/2005	EACHOCCURRENCE	\$	1,000,00
1		X COMMERCIAL GENERALLIABILITY				DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Fa occurence)	\$	300,00
-		CLAIMS MADE X OCCUR				MED EXP (Ariy one person)	\$	5,00
١ļ	X		1			PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$	1,000,00
			_			GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$	2,000,00
		GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER				PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$	2,000,00
- L		POLICY PRO- JECT LOC					<u></u>	
		AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY ANY AUTO				COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$ 	
		ALL OWNED AUTOS SCHEDULEDAUTOS				BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$	
		HIRED AUTOS  NON-OWNED AUTOS	l			BODILY INJURY (Peraccident)	\$	
_			]			PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$	
		GARAGE LIABILITY					1 \$	
		ANY AUTO				OTHER THAN ACC	<del>!                                      </del>	
-+		CYCERCAILEDELL A LIADILITY				I AGG	1	
		EXCESSIUMBRELLA LIABILITY  OCCUR CLAIMS MADE				EACHOCCURRENCE AGGREGATE	S S	
		COCOR COANNO MADE				AGGILGATE	\$	
	l						S S	
	ı						s	
٠						WC STATU- OTH-	Ť	
						E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$	
						E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYE	\$	
_						E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$	
_ L	IPTIÇ	DNOF OPERATIONS ( LOCATIONS / VEHIC	LES/EXCLUSIONS ADDED BY ENDORSEM Tinsured.	ENT / SPECIAL PROW	ONS			
tу	οt	Portland is additiona	II insured.					
_								
						RIBED POLICES BE CANCELLE		
				1		SUING INSURER WILL ENDEA		
						THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER W		
		City of Portland		BUT FAILURETO MAIL SUCH NOTICE SHALL IMPOSE NO OBLIGATION OR LIABILITY				
		889 Congress Street		OF ANY KIND AUTHORIZED REF		TS AGENTS OR REPRESENTAT	ΓIVES	S
	r	Portland, ME 04101		Nancy Burt	ton -1/1	ancy Burt	フル	^
				Trailey Duri	··· <i>v</i> ···		00	







